BenefitsForYou.com registration process



*Newly registering participants with an account balance of \$10,000 or more will be prompted to enter a secure access code sent via email. The code will be mailed to the address of record if no work email is on file or if the participant has been terminated.

CunaMutualGroup[™]

Our story

Built on the principle of "people helping people," Cuna Mutual Group is a financially strong insurance, investment and financial services company that believes a brighter financial future should be accessible to everyone. Through our company culture, community engagement, and products and solutions, we are working to create a more equitable financial system that helps to improve the lives of those we serve and our society.



Questions? Contact your financial professional or the Investor Guidance Center at 800.999.8786.

CunaMutualGroup[™]

800.999.8786

CUNA Mutual Group and Cuna Mutual Group are marketing names for CUNA Mutual Holding Company, a mutual insurance holding company, its subsidiaries, and affiliates. CPI Qualified Plan Consultants, Inc. and CMFG Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of the CUNA Mutual Holding Company. Annuity insurance products are issued by CMFG Life Insurance Company, located in Madison, Wisconsin. Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies and contracts it issues.

Securities distributed by CUNA Brokerage Services, Inc. (CBSI), member FINRA/SIPC, a registered broker/dealer, 2000 Heritage Way, Waverly, Iowa 50677, toll-free 866.512.6109. Non-deposit investment and insurance products are not federally insured, involve investment risk, may lose value, and are not obligations of or guaranteed by the financial institution. Representatives offer retirement and investment education but do not provide investment, legal or tax advice. Participants are encouraged to consult their financial professional.

401K-2015746.5-0721-0823 © Cuna Mutual Group